

2024 All-Star Manager Application Form

8U ___ 10U ___ 12U ___ 14U ___

Either Gold or Silver	Gold Only	Silver Only	Bronze
Name:			
Name:			
Email:			
Address:			
Coaching Experience:			
All Star Experience:			
Why do you want to manage	an NGF All-Star tea	ım?	



During any USA Softball activity, civil law forbids anyone to use profanity, alcohol, tobacco, illegal drugs, or gamble, period. I will uphold this law, and encourage all parents, relatives, friends and spectators to abide by this law. I will comply with all the administrative rules and regulations of Navajo Girls Fastpitch, as well as any directive from the league board of directors, or the National USA Softball Office. I understand that it is a privilege to participate with the girls and families in the Navajo softball program until the completion of the Navajo season. I will be the finest example of leadership, friendship, sportsmanship, and citizenship throughout the Navajo season at all activities. If dismissed from a game or league activity for improper conduct or actions, I understand that the Board of Directors has the right to reprimand me, including the withdrawal of my position with Navajo Girls Fastpitch. Upon demand in writing by the board of directors, I may be relieved of my league responsibilities. I will be subject to a criminal background investigation and/or fingerprint verification to determine my suitability for this community position. I will agree to provide my social security number and driver's license number for the USA Softball background check. I approve of such action, if deemed necessary as directed by the league board of directors or the National; Office of USA Softball (C.P.C. 11105.3 (b) & (d).

Applicant Signature
Date
Please submit completed form to ngfallstars@gmail.com by April 7th, 2024 11:59pm.
NGF USE:
Selected to Manage: Yes / No Division: Gold / Silver/Bronze
Board Approval Date: Date Notified:
ACF Certified: Yes / No Date Certified: